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Stepchin Mykola Petrovych

Position applied for: Fitter-Welder
Additional position applied for: Fitter-Turner
Date of birth: 14.06.1962 (age: 63)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Kyiv

Permanent address: Mikola Rudenka,9/114
Personal mobile number: +38 (050) 707-73-91
Fixed line number: +38 (093) 225-82-34
Contact number: +38 (099) 263-67-20 (wife)
E-Mail: sykokul@gmail.com

Skype: kharsyz1

Telegram: +

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 19.06.2029
E.U. visa: Yes. Expiration date 20.08.2027
Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 04.11.2025

English knowledge: Advanced

Minimum salary: 2,600 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number

Certificate of competency Fitter-Welder Ukraine unlimited 1/D1/0315/0/23

General detalils:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AC 008753 Kyiv,Ukraine 17.07.2028
Tourist passport FH826542 Kyiv , Ukraine 11.09.2027

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Certificate Ships electrical gas

10269/2016/06 Mariupol unlimited
welder



Certificate Second class

10268/2016/06 Mariupol unlimited
motorman
Basic Training For Oil And
Chemical Tanker Cargo 1/D1/0315/0/23 ODESA 09.11.2028
Operations
Safety Familiariization , Basic
Training and Instruction for all 1/AA/4 484 Odessa 14.08.2030

Seafarers

Proficiency In Survival Craft And
Rescue Boats (Other Then Fast 1/AC/5 421/0/25 ODESA 14.08.2030
Rescue Boats)

Designate Security Of Shipboard

1/BL/1 729/0/23 Odesa 09.11.2028
Personnel
Advanced Training in Fire 1/AE/3 562/0/25 Odesa 14.08.2030
Fighting
Sea service:
i Vessel Vessel ME ; ;
Position From/To name fype DWT GT ME type power Flag Shipowner Crewing
Fitter. | 26:10.2024 Chemical MAN-B&W
Welder - PAG Tomke 49990 29735 6GSOME- 7500 kW Croatia  Pag Shipping LLC  A.S.AP.
03.07.2025 B9
Fier. | 18:12.2023 Chemical MAN-B&W
Welder - Vukovar Tanker 49990 29785 6G50ME- 8090 kW  Malta Vukovar Shipping A.S.AP.
20.06.2024 B9
. 23.10.2022 . o
e _ Dalmacija ngnmk'g";" 49901 20678 M BV 7o60kw  Mata TR rﬁh'éf’np'”g ASAP.
29.04.2023 pany
. 30.01.2022 . o
Vf/gtl‘;:r - Vinjerac C?gnmk'z?' 49999 30638 \;VRAT'_"AZ%'#_/E 10&35 Croatia Fontggfnsghpp'”g ASAP
04.07.2022 pany
. 13.11.2019 KASTRO
Vf,gg[ar - Kastro ciler‘i(er 58780 32415 6S50MC-C 18;;3\(/)0 Cyprus TRANSPORATION  Sealink
02.03.2020 CORPORATION
. 13.06.2019 . MAN-B&W ACONA
Vf,'glggr - Ascona CrT‘fnekg" 299999 159176 7G8OME- 26&30 Greece TRANSPORTATION Sea Leader
27.09.2019 c9 CORPORATION
. 15.01.2018
Fitter- . Bulk SULZER = 12507 ASTRA .
Welder - Elpida Carrier | 13311 7RTA48T  BHP = MA@ opbmanacEMENT — WVindrose
27.05.2018
27.10.2016 Bulk 12000 MEDCARE
Fitter - Eraklea Carrier 54876 Man B&M BHP LIBERIA SHIPPING - Eurocrew
13.08.2017 ATHENS, GREECE
05.05.2015 oil 15500
Fitter CE-MERAPI Product 105274 SULZER LIBERIA CENMAR CENMAR

09.12.2015 Tanker BHP



Position From/ To

Fitter

Fitter

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Fitter-
Welder

Documents and further information:

03.08.2014

05.12.2014

13.04.2014

01.06.2014

09.12.2012

06.10.2013

30.11.2011

13.05.2012

20.04.2011

26.10.2011

09.06.2010

27.11.2010

21.05.2009

02.09.2009

26.04.2008

15.09.2008

04.04.2007

01.11.2007

31.05.2006

27.01.2007

25.02.2005

15.10.2005

Vessel
name

BAHAMAS
SPIRIT

Vessel
type

Qil
Product
Tanker

MIREMARIN | Container

Tonic Sea

Bulk
Carrier

Multi-

Cape Delfaro  Purpose

Cardinal

Vessel

Bulk
Carrier

MSC Finland Container

Aristea M

Setubal

Dorothea

Elisabeth
Bolten

Niki

All documents available

Bulk
Carrier

Container

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

DWT

107261

85522

73780

30343

55408

40928

45584

16500

22025

13275

100000

GT

ME type

SULZER

Man B&M

Man B&W

K.M.B&W

K.M.B&W

K.M.B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

ME
power

23654
BHP

77633
BHP

18436
BHP

21461
BHP

11159
BHP

30293
BHP

9460
BHP

9480
BHP

7549.98
BHP

7341.96
BHP

15201.93
BHP

Flag

LIBERIA

Malta

Liberia

Liberia

Marshal
Island

Liberia

Malta

Marshal
Island

Cyprus

Liberia

Panama

Shipowner

DS TANKERS-
HAMBURG
GERMANY

Tms Dry-Athens
Greece

NSC

NSC

Eagle Ship

Goldenport

SCOT

Lydia Mar

Bolten

Lerus

Crewing

Miramarine
Agency

Intermarine

Ukrferry

Ukrferry

Lydermarin

Goldenport

Satelite

I.C.G.

Bark

Bark

Bark



